CMP Filtration Capsules Data Sheet A33a
CMP Profile® II Filter Capsules
Description
CMP Profile II Filter Capsules are
designed for the filtration of both oxide
and metal slurries at chemical mechani-
cal polishing (CMP) tools.
• Compact completely disposable

157 mm
Dimensions
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Removal Rating (µm) Connection
CMPY1NN04 1 1⁄4" NPT
CMPY1PN04 3 1⁄4" NPT
CMPY050N04 5 1⁄4" NPT
CMPY100N04 10 1⁄4" NPT
CMPY200N04 20 1⁄4" NPT
CMPY400N04 40 1⁄4" NPT
CMPY700N04 70 1⁄4" NPT
0 25 302015105
2
10
12